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449-456, DC 1347-1166, WD 1347

KAOL DURO ONE, LLC
316 W DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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1347/1167 11/06/2017 WD U I 35 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISBETH TUGGLE

KAOL DURO ONE, LLC
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218 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/07/2012

HX Base Yr

316 W DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 3,453 62.3376 30.55 105,489 1940 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3050

AOF 120 110 132 2,017

BAS 2,930 100 2,930 44,756

CAN 244 30 73 1,115

UST 196 40 78 1,192

UST 600 40 240 3,666

4,090 3,453 52,744

BAS= W14 AOF= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12 W10 N12 W37 UST= E2 N14
W14 S14 E12$ UST= W12 S50 E12 N50$ S50 CAN= S4 E61 N4 W61$
E61 N50 $.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 100

1,100

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 105.00 105.00 10,710.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 64,260


